—ﬁ‘nw Abgut the Rake — Accommadation. ~— Whr we are

Garlic Bread 0

£3.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese and Tomato 0 £3.05
Fresh Bread @ £2.60
Anti Pasta £8.05
Olives £3.00
Fresh Anchovies £3.97
Feta Salad £4.95
Mozzarella Salad £4.95
Anchovy Salad £4.95
Tuna Salad £4.95
Calamari with spicy Tomato & Basil dip £5.05
Mediterranean Breaded King Prawns
with Garlic Mayonnaise £5.05
King Prawns in Filo Pastry £4.95
Fresh Sardines £4.95
White Bait £5.85
Scallops £7.95
Garlic Prawns £5.95
Mussels in White Wine and Garlic £6.95
Mussels in Arrabiata £6.95
Stuffed Pimentoes (Feta Cheese) € £5.95
Garlic Mushrooms £4.95

Meat Balls

Chorizo in Red Wine

Chorizo with Potatoes

Chorizo with Almonds with Honey
Garlic Chicken

Chicken Kebab

Barbeque Ribs

Lamb Chop with Rosemary
Rump Steak with Garlic King Prawns
Spanish Omlette 9

Pasta €

Patata Bravas ()

Garlic Potatoes

Hallumi

Spicy Fries @

Homemade Tuna Croquettes

@ suitable for Vegetarians

£5.95
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£8.25
£6.85
£5.85
£9.90
£5.85
£4.00
£5.50
£3.97
£4.75
£3.50
£7.97




